
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

24

29

30

6

4

31

11

2

21

9

25

5

1

19

27

7

22

Name

João Brandão

Nuno Henriques

Diogo Sousa

Tomás Caeiro

João Rosa

Pedro Rebelo

Vasco Machado

Daniel Ferreira

Gonçalo Marques

Filipe Bento

João Abel

Alexandre Gomes

Miguel Santoalha

Diogo Silva

João Abel Santos

Rui Borges

António Pessoa

Best Tm

48.431

48.441

48.489

48.840

48.994

49.066

49.176

49.189

49.242

49.257

49.279

49.284

49.414

49.530

49.837

50.068

50.886

Diff

-

+0.010

+0.058

+0.409

+0.563

+0.635

+0.745

+0.758

+0.811

+0.826

+0.848

+0.853

+0.983

+1.099

+1.406

+1.637

+2.455

Gap

-

+0.010

+0.048

+0.351

+0.154

+0.072

+0.110

+0.013

+0.053

+0.015

+0.022

+0.005

+0.130

+0.116

+0.307

+0.231

+0.818

In Lap

11

8

10

11

6

15

9

15

7

16

9

8

14

17

15

5

8

Laps

18

19

18

18

18

19

19

19

18

18

13

19

18

18

18

18

18

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeCamp. Nacional Universitário Karting

Karting Masculino - 1ª Manga

Qualificação

Practice

Euroindy 0,880 Km
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira

André Cruz
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